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100 LB STAINLESS
STEEL CYLINDER

Ensure unmatched cleanliness in your botanical
extraction system with Highpoints’NEW 100 Ib
stainless steel pressure cylinder.

Designed specifically for the extraction industry
with the technician in mind, Highpoint’s
stainless steel cylinder offers a premium

internal cleanliness.

HEIGHT

LPG CAPACITY

WATER CAPACITY
NOMINAL MASS WEIGHT
CYLINDER DIAMETER
CYLINDER VOLUME
COLLAR DIAMETER
COLLAR HEIGHT
FOOTRING DIAMETER

CONTACT US:
200 Old Wilson Bridge Rd.

Columbus, Ohio 43085
P: 614.438.3013

SPECIFICATIONS

STANDARD
48.8 in
22.9 gal
239 Ib

69 Ib
14.7 in
28.6 gal
1.4 in
6.4 in
13.8 in

TOLL-FREE: 866.928.2657
cylinders@wthg.com
highpointinnovations.com

METRIC
1,240 mm
86.7 L
108.4 kg
31.3 kg
373 mm
108.4 L
290 mm
163 mm
35T mm
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FEATURES

@ Proprietary cleaning process ensures cylinder
arrives ready-to-use with no downtime

Stainless Steel construction resistant to oxidation

Robust collar design offers extra protection for the
valve and a comfortable grip for improved mobility

High-quality welding with additional post-weld
processing to reinforce cleanliness

@ Manufactured in the USA with global components

WHY STAINLESS STEEL?

The properties of stainless steel make it resistant to corrosion, which prevents the
build-up of contaminents, making it a superior choice for the containment of gases
used in the extraction process. This ensures optimal cleanliness, which is why it is a
preferred material for use in the food and medical industries.

Paired with Highpoint’s proprietary cleaning process, which reduces the amount of
residual oils, particulates, metal shavings, weld slag, and mill scale, the 100 lb stainless
steel cylinder eliminates the need for additional cleaning prior to use.

In a cleanliness test conducted by a third party, the stainless steel cylinder had
significantly less residual oils and particulates than a standard 100 Ib carbon steel
cylinder.
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